
2019-2020 Engineering Review Schedule
Penn State New Kensington Offerings

Course

PE ME Mach Design & Mat

PE ME Thermal & Fluids FE 

Electrical

FE Mechanical

FE Other Disciplines

PE Electrical Power  

Class Time

6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 9:00 p.m.

Start

11-18-2019

11-18-2019

11-19-2019

11-19-2019

11-20-2019

11-21-2019

End

3-9-2020

3-9-2020

3-3-2020

3-3-2020

3-4-2020

3-5-2020

Exam Date

4-17-2020

4-17-2020

** 

** 

**

4-17-2020

Day

Mon

Mon

Tues

Tues

Wed

Thurs

**    administered year-round via computer-based testing at Pearson VUE test centers.

Location:  New Kensington Campus and/or Regional Learning Alliance and/or Company site. 

Cost: New Kensington Campus - $900.00 • Regional Learning Alliance $1300.00 
Books are an additional cost 

This publication is available in alternative media on request. Penn State is an equal opportunity, af�rmative action employer, and is committed to 
providing employment opportunities to all quali�ed applicants without regard to race, color, religion, age, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity, 
national origin, disability or protected veteran status. U.Ed. NK 19-89

Penn State New Kensington 
Continuing Education

3550 Seventh Street Road
New Kensington, PA 15068
Telephone: 724-334-6010

Of�ce Hours: 
Monday - Friday

8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.




